High Individual Reasons

Place

Contestant Name

Breakers

126

131

133

141

142

135

138
10
11
110
12
134
13
139
14
140
15
129
16
132
17
132
18
19
20
122
21
146
22
128
23
128
24

Eric Schafer
Reed Hedrick

Makenna Green
Jett Vickery
Cody Knodle
Ty Drach

Lizzie Schafer
Conner Knudson

Carson Deppe

Macie Weigand
Tanner Mickey

Garrett Rhode
Layne Lebshier
Maddie Feller
Ashtyn Harvey

Mia Gibson

555

Grace Fike

554

Hunter Knudson
Judd Swanton
Jarret Orman

Grace Rincker

Paige Lemenager
585

Kaitie Jimmerson
561

Cole Tobey
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Team Name

Christian County 4H Illinois
Eastern Hancock 4H

Christian County 4H Illinois
Christian Co 4H Green #2
Christian County 4H Illinois
Livingston MclLean 4H

Christian Co 4H Green #2
Eastern Hancock 4H

Clinton County 4H

Clayton County Green
Christian County 4H Illinois

Livingston MclLean 4H
Christian Co 4H Green #2
Dallas County Sr #1
Eastern Hancock 4H

Clayton County Green

Grace Fike

Eastern Hancock 4H

Clinton County 4H

Dallas Count Sr #2
Christian Co 4H Illinois White
Livingston McLean 4H White

Dallas County Sr #1

Clinton County 4H
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143
140

140

140

140

140

139
138

138

137
136

136

136

136

135

135

135

134

133

132

132

131

131

131



135
25
26
132
27
134
28
142
29
115
30
132
31
148
32
124
33
126
34
115
35
119
36
123
37
126
38
127
39
129
40
83
41
134
42
43
88
44
120
45
121
46
122
47
123
48
132
49

Brockrick Schmidt
Preston Rhode

Miranda Peters
Carleigh Tobey
Lauren Mohr
Skye Schumaker
Tyler Kremer
Kate Colgan
Spencer Collins
Gabe Hanson
Nathaniel Gaul
Braden Musgrave
Haley Williams
Adam Mitchell
Hunter Holdgrafer
Leah Mosher
Chloe Boitnott

Wyatt Nelson
Quinton Schwager

Hannah Siek
Kayla Keeton
Jacob Ludeking
Alex Ludeking
Kyle Bird

579
Peyton Gaul
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Dallas County Sr #1
Livingston MclLean 4H

Jackson County 4H 1
Clinton County 4H
Livingston McLean 4H White
Livingston MclLean 4H
Jackson County 4H 1

Peoria County 4H Seniors
Dallas County Sr #1

1 Benton Cattleman

Clayton County Green
Christian Co 4H Green #2
Woodbury County 1

Woodbury County 2

Jackson County 4H 1
Marshall/Tama Team 1
Livingston McLean 4H White

Woodbury County 1
Jackson County 4H 2

2 Benton Cattleman

Christian Co 4H Illinois White
1 Benton Cattleman

1 Benton Cattleman

Peoria County 4H Seniors

Clayton County white
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130
129

129

129

128

128

128

127

127

126

126

126

126

126

126

125

125

124
123

123

123

123

123

122

122



132
50
132
51
76
52
101
53
106
54
114
55
125
56
97
57
129
58
132
59
133
60
113
61
117
62
129
63
117
64
137
65
104
66
110
67
120
68
126
69
131
70
92
71
130
72
133
73

550

Jake Mitchell
512

Steiger Manson
Tayler Deppe
Tanner Catton
Breck Coffland
Garrett Coffland

Hunter Merick

Harley Belter

Hayden Holdgrafer

Sophie Ferretti
Cody Butler
Ellie Ferretti
Slone Windish
Jentry Johnson
Kara Smith

Mia Brecht

Josh Wiley
William Kroneman
Drew Mickey
Kara Nelson
Jenna Acheilman
Jenna Baker

Joe Hager

Grace Flannigan

4-H High Ind Reasons 2019.txt

Woodbury County 2

2 Benton Cattleman
Jackson County 4H 3
Peoria County Green

3 Benton Cattleman

2 Benton Cattleman
Jackson County 4H 3
Livingston McLean 4H White
Jackson County 4H 1
Peoria County Green
Marshall/Tama Team 1
Peoria County 4H Seniors
Peoria County Ind
Jackson County 4H 2
Dallas Count Sr #2

4 Benton Cattleman

1 Benton Cattleman

3 Benton Cattleman
Christian Co 4H Illinois White
Woodbury County 1

Dallas Count Sr #2
Woodbury County 1
Jackson County 4H 4

Woodbury County 2
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122

121

121

121

121

121

120

120

120

120

119

119

119

118

118

117

117

117

117

117

116

116

116

115



86

74
104

75
110

76
115

77
116

78
122

79
98

80
125

81
134

82
142

83
101

84
128

85
79

86
83

87
106

88
129

89
92

90
94

91

92
91

93
108

94

95
54

96
76

97
80

98

Garett Gingrich
Colton Kroneman
Marin Gaul
Ellie Karr
Olivia Hanson
Francisco
Jackie Colgan
Beau Cota
Amelya Weigand
Tyler Schaefer
Riley Walker

Sam Zaharadnik

Maverick Duesing

Andew Pingenot
Marcus Gaul
Ashlyn Slayton
Lilly James

Camron Casel
Abbie Matthias

Diezel Fueling

Kambree Schwager

Morrison Fulmer

Jenkin Fulmer

Teddy Vande Lune

Breanna Scheilan
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Peoria County 4H Seniors

4 Benton Cattleman
Clayton County white
3 Benton Cattleman

2 Benton Cattleman
Jackson County 4H 4
Peoria County Green
Jackson County 4H 2
Clayton County Green
Dallas Count Sr #2
Riley Anne Walker

4 Benton Cattleman
Jackson County 4H 3
3 Benton Cattleman
Clayton County white
Peoria County Green
Lilly James

Jackson County 4H 2
Woodbury County 2

Clayton County white

Jackson County 4H 3
Camp Boosters 2

Camp Boosters 1
Camp Boosters 1

Dallas County Jr #3
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115

115

115

115

115

114

114

114

114

113

113

112

112

112

112

111

111

110
101

101



4-H High Ind Reasons 2019.txt

83

99 Aiden Brown Dallas County Jr #1
88

100 Lydia Morin Dallas County Jr #2
90 337

101 Cecelia Rowe Dallas County Jr #1
90 332

102 Mason Renner Dallas County Jr #3
101

103 Peyton Gafford Dallas County Jr #1
104

104 Charlie Schaefer Dallas County Jr #2
112

105 Teddy Vande Lune Camp Boosters 2
114

106 Bailey Renner Dallas County Jr #2
115

107 Addison Wall Pleasantville
118

108 1Ian Palmer Camp Boosters 1
120

109 Molly Vande Lune Camp Boosters 2
121

116 Kale Montag Dallas County Jr #1
123

111 CeCe Martins Dallas County Jr #3
139
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